Place Name
1 RUNNING 2 WIN
2  GRASSHOPPERS
3 ST MATTHEW -
COLUMBUS
4  FINDLAY SAINT
MICHAELS
WYNFORD ELEM.
ST BRIGID OF
KILDARE
7 HILLIARD TRACK
CLUB
8 COLONIAL HILLS
ELEM. SCHOOL
9 NORTH UNION ELEM.
10 TRI-VALLEY ELEM.
11 CARDINGTON-
LINCOLN JH
DNP UNATTACHED
DNP CARROLL
DNP TUSCARAWAS
VALLEY ELEM.
DNP STPAUL XC
DNP RIVERSIDE RUNNING
CLUB
DNP CINCINNATI OAK

Race 1 - 6th Grade and Under Girls - 2 Mile

HILLS
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Score
30
73
119
139

142
165

176

188

226

242
249

Ohiocrosscount ry.org

“Where Legends Are Born’

Team
Time

1:05:32
1:10:44
1:13:48
1:15:24

1:15:24
1:16:45

1:16:30

1:17:58

1:19:56

1:19:27
1:22:00

1:19:35

1:00:10

1:02:40

1:05:16
48:34

27:46

10/21/2018 - 10:00am
Team Race Results

Runner
Avg

13:06
14:08
14:45
15:04

15:04
15:21

15:18

15:35

15:59

15:53
16:24

15:55
15:02

15:40

16:19
16:11

13:53

Avg
Mile

6:33
7:04
7:22
7:32

7:32
7:40

7:39

7:47

7:59

7:56
8:12

7:57
7:31

7:50

8:09
8:05

6:56

5 Man
Gap

1:35
1:39
2:40

0:46

1:11
1:23

2:51

2:10

2:44

5:24
4:46

7:25

Finish Order
3,4,5,16,17, 20, 55
8,9, 29, 39, 41, 56, 61
7,34, 36,57,72,93,99

38,42,47,51,63,73,76

28, 32, 49, 64, 68, 109, 131
40, 43, 58, 59, 84, 86, 90

10, 53, 65, 75, 87, 124, 143

21,60, 62, 81, 91, 97, 101

22, 46, 100, 105, 107, 108,

113

1,94, 95,106, 111, 128
14,71, 96, 114, 127

2,18, 89,116, 142
12,25,74,83

50, 66, 69, 85

35, 44,112,123
37,82,115

11,23

Hmishiiming

Scoring Order
2,3,4,10, 11,12, 31
6,7,16, 21, 23, 32, 37
5,18, 19, 33, 44, 54, 59
20, 24, 27, 29, 39, 45, 47

15,17, 28, 40, 42, 66, 73
22,25, 34, 35, 49, 50, 52

8,30, 41,46,51,70,74

13, 36, 38, 48, 53, 58, 61

14, 26, 60, 62, 64, 65, 68

1, 55, 56, 63, 67, 72

9,43, 57,69, 71

4 Runners

4 Runners

4 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

Sunday 10/21/2018 3:51 PM



Place
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP

DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP

Race 1 - 6th Grade and Under Girls - 2 Mile

Name

STPIUS X

SACRED HEART
JACKSON-MILTON MS
BELLEVUE ELEM.
NEW PHILADELPHIA
EASTERN PIKE
LIGHTNING VIKINGS
TUSC. COUNTY
RACERS

STRASBURG-
FRANKLIN MS

BRECKSVILLE-
BROADVIEW HTS MS
HARMON MS

TIFFIN MS

HOLGATE JH
ROYALMONT ACAD
ELEM.

PLEASANT MS
BENJAMIN LOGAN MS
NORTH UNION MS
VILLAGE ACADEMY
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Score

Team
Time

29:39
29:48
32:54
33:02
3540
42:00
12:47
13:39

13:42

14.07

14:20
14:23
14:24
14:41

14:55
15:01
17:33
17:43

10/21/2018 - 10:00am
Team Race Results

Runner
Avg

14:49
14:54
16:27
16:31
17:50
21:00
12:47
13:39

13:42

14:07

14:20
14:23
14:24
14:41

14:55
15:01
17:33
17:43

Avg
Mile

7:24
7:27
8:13
8:15
8:55
10:30
6:23
6:49

6:51

7:03

7:10
7:11
712
7:20

7:27
7:30
8:46
8:51

5Man
Gap  Finish Order

30, 52
31,54
77,102
88, 98
104, 132
144, 145
6

13

15

19

24
26
27
33

45
48
117
121

Hmishiiming

Scoring Order
2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner

1 Runner

Sunday 10/21/2018 3:51 PM



Place Name
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Taylor Crozier
Camille Dunifer
Lucia Rodbro
Hannah Ison
Katie Ison

Anna Steimle
Annie See

Celia Schulte
Annika Gschnell
Erica Kaulen
Annabelle Hageman
Marin Keferl

Kali Wallace

Magi Hallbrin
Sofia Secrest
Annabelle Crissman
Kayla Crissman
Elyza Long
Kasaundra Pindor
Samantha Crissman
Molly Mcclellan
Gabriella Lindsey
Anna Linnenberg
Olivia McCuen
Ruby Gross
Abigail Felske
Hannah Fritz
Briana Westrick
Donni Price
Maleah Ogden
Ashley Leis

Rylee Robinson
Anna Garver
Molly See

Alyssa Carr
Gabby Dages
Kate Meinke

Claire Mcdaniel
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Race 1 - 6th Grade and Under Girls - 2 Mile
10/21/2018 - 10:00am

Individual

Grade School
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Tri-Valley Elem.
Unattached
Running 2 Win
Running 2 Win
Running 2 Win
Lightning Vikings

St Matthew - Columl
Grasshoppers
Grasshoppers
Hilliard Track Club
Cincinnati Oak Hills
Carroll

Tusc. County Racer:
Cardington-Lincoln .
Strasburg-Franklin \
Running 2 Win
Running 2 Win
Unattached
Brecksville-Broadvie
Running 2 Win
Colonial Hills Elem.
North Union Elem.
Cincinnati Oak Hills
Harmon MS

Carroll

Tiffin MS

Holgate JH

Wynford Elem.
Grasshoppers

St Pius X

Sacred Heart
Wynford Elem.
Royalmont Acad Ele
St Matthew - Columl
St Paul XC

St Matthew - Columl
Riverside Running C
Findlay Saint Michae

Time
11:57.5
12:06.5
12:23.9
12:28.2
12:43.5
12:47.9
13:11.8
13:14.9
13:15.8
13:27.4
13:29.6
13:39.5
13:39.6
13:41.2
13:42.3
13:57.3
13:59.8
14:00.8
14:07.1
14:11.0
14:15.9
14:16.3
14:16.8
14:20.2
14:22.3
14:23.9
14:24.4
14:27.9
14:28.0
14:32.1
14:35.0
14:37.9
14:41.9
14:42.1
14:42.6
14:46.5
14:46.9
14:50.3

Points
1

B w N

o N o O

10
11

12
13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Place Name

39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4
72
73
74
75

Natalie Fouts

Samantha Schmiesing

Sienna Higbee
Lola Roush
Jillian Smith
Audriana Barry
Casey Kimball
Chloe Dickey
Lily Perkins

Elise Longshore
Maggie Ridge
Sami Ward

Kaya Strawsbaugh
Mia Eberhardt
Anna Loredo
Kayleigh Siebenaller
Kylah Meyer
Clea Case

Bella Miller
Angela Hanson
Lillian Glatz
Evelyn Rieppel
Ellie Tiwari

Sofia Ziss

Lilly Zaciewski
Brooklyn Stauffer
Kelsi Bennett
Natalie Rennicker
Vera Henderly
Kolbie Allgyre
Rylee Adams
Haidyn Spohn
Mickenzie White
Elizabeth Draher
Abanna Dotson
Gabrielle Kilby
Siena Boyd

Olivia Reuille
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Race Results

Grade School
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Grasshoppers

St Brigid of Kildare
Grasshoppers
Findlay Saint Michat
St Brigid of Kildare
St Paul XC
Pleasant MS

North Union Elem.
Findlay Saint Michae
Benjamin Logan MS
Wynford Elem.
Tuscarawas Valley
Findlay Saint Michae
St Pius X

Hilliard Track Club
Sacred Heart
Running 2 Win
Grasshoppers

St Matthew - Columl
St Brigid of Kildare
St Brigid of Kildare
Colonial Hills Elem.
Grasshoppers
Colonial Hills Elem.
Findlay Saint Michat
Wynford Elem.
Hilliard Track Club
Tuscarawas Valley
Grasshoppers
Wynford Elem.
Tuscarawas Valley
Grasshoppers
Cardington-Lincoln «
St Matthew - Columl
Findlay Saint Michae
Carroll

Hilliard Track Club
Findlay Saint Michae

Sunday 10/21/2018 3:51 PM

Time
14:50.8
14:51.6
14:54.5
14:54.9
14:54.9
14:55.9
14:55.9
14:56.4
14:56.5
15:01.4
15:01.8
15:03.7
15:06.7
15:07.6
15:10.0
15:13.1
15:13.4
15:15.2
15:15.5
15:17.1
15:26.8
15:28.9
15:30.1
15:35.9
15:36.3
15:37.4
15:38.3
15:38.3
15:39.2
15:39.6
15:42.0
15:46.4
15:49.4
15:52.7
15:52.8
15:54.2
15:56.5
15:58.3

Points

21
22
23
24
25

26
27

28

29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45

46
47



Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Kristen Campbell
Natalie Eier
Lauren Petska
Margaret Zaciewski
Meredith Hinten
Mary Field

Abby Tokarz
Stella Schiavone
Maleah Dillon
Giada Delligatti
Faith Michel
Carrington Savage
Gabrielle Frank
Katrina Kollin
Naomi Matthews
Libby Berg
Audrey Lackey
Kaylynn Ruffett
Makynna Roahrig
Chessa Redman
Meredith Estepp
Julian Kinnear
Ava Manfresca
Laela Colwell
Cora Stengel
Natalie Campbell
Zoe Kuzio

Blaire Harshey
Kailin Mcelroy
Ayla Roe
Michaela Parish
Emma Mcelroy
Olivia Hensel
Anna Mesewicz
Tayler Wasson
Averie Gonya
Lexi Golinghorst

Mckenzie West
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Race 1 - 6th Grade and Under Girls - 2 Mile
10/21/2018 - 10:00am

Individual

Grade School

»

S R L S & I SO RN &) BN S ) B o> B~ S SO R O, A * 2 I = > B & ) B SC R o > B« > R« > B « > BN - A « ) BN )RR 2 N & 1 B~ « > B o > BN S BN S BN« ) BN @ )

Jackson-Milton MS
Findlay Saint Michat
Grasshoppers
Findlay Saint Michat
Colonial Hills Elem.
Riverside Running C
Carroll

St Brigid of Kildare
Tuscarawas Valley
St Brigid of Kildare
Hilliard Track Club
Bellevue Elem.
Unattached

St Brigid of Kildare
Colonial Hills Elem.
St Brigid of Kildare
St Matthew - Columl
Tri-Valley Elem.
Tri-Valley Elem.
Cardington-Lincoln .
Colonial Hills Elem.
Bellevue Elem.

St Matthew - Columl
North Union Elem.
Colonial Hills Elem.
Jackson-Milton MS
Colonial Hills Elem.
New Philadelphia
North Union Elem.
Tri-Valley Elem.
North Union Elem.
North Union Elem.
Wynford Elem.

St Brigid of Kildare
Tri-Valley Elem.

St Paul XC

North Union Elem.

Cardington-Lincoln .

Time
16:04.2
16:04.5
16:05.1
16:06.3
16:11.6
16:14.3
16:14.6
16:15.1
16:16.2
16:17.4
16:18.5
16:20.5
16:23.0
16:24.3
16:26.3
16:27.4
16:31.2
16:33.5
16:34.8
16:36.1
16:39.9
16:42.4
16:45.3
16:47.7
16:48.9
16:50.0
16:53.0
16:55.6
16:56.1
17:00.2
17:00.3
17:00.7
17:03.6
17:.04.7
17:21.8
17:24.4
17:25.3
17:26.4

Points

48

49

50
51

52
53

54
556
56
57
58

59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67

68
69

Place Name

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Anna Feckanin
Gabriella Ziccardi
Lauren Hall
Evelyn Denehy
Charlotte Long
Avery Davis
Emmie White
Elizabeth Smith
Averie Barker
Elle Caserta
Ashley Beers
Bailey Callihan
Lana Littlemeyer
Sophie Brooks
Kailyn Roush
Sloane Alexander
Addison Pelter
Rowan Harshey
Zoe Forman
Caroline Markey
Audrey Schroeder
Mira Shyamalan
Dale Smith
Katherine Barnhart
Hannah Gibson
Madeline Schroeder
Gabriella Brown
Lillian Selhorst
Ainslee Lambert
Callie Rader
Reese Jones
Jessanie Pfister
Josie Held

Chloe Jones

Avery Poling

Hmishiiming

Race Results

Grade School
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Riverside Running C
Unattached

North Union MS
Colonial Hills Elem.
Colonial Hills Elem.
Grasshoppers
Village Academy
Findlay Saint Michae
St Paul XC

Hilliard Track Club
Grasshoppers

St Matthew - Columl
Cardington-Lincoln .
Tri-Valley Elem.
Grasshoppers
Colonial Hills Elem.
Wynford Elem.

New Philadelphia
Colonial Hills Elem.
Colonial Hills Elem.
Findlay Saint Michae
Grasshoppers
Colonial Hills Elem.
Findlay Saint Michat
Grasshoppers

St Matthew - Columl
St Brigid of Kildare
Unattached

Hilliard Track Club
Eastern Pike
Eastern Pike

North Union Elem.
North Union Elem.
Hilliard Track Club
North Union Elem.

Sunday 10/21/2018 3:51 PM

Time
17:32.8
17:33.3
17:33.5
17:33.7
17:34.4
17:34.7
17:43.9
18:05.8
18:13.7
18:17.8
18:21.5
18:22.5
18:27.3
18:27.3
18:29.7
18:34.1
18:34.9
18:44.9
18:47.1
18:48.3
18:51.2
18:52.0
18:54.6
19:01.7
19:04.2
19:26.7
19:27.2
19:31.7
20:28.7
20:57.3
21:02.9
21:31.5
21:38.3
21:53.3
22:10.6

Points

70

71
72

73

74
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